Think ahead.

Tork Microfibre Re-Usable Cleaning Cloth, Red

Microfiber
Re-usable
Cleaning Cloth
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Tork Reusable Microfibre Cleaning Cloth is a high quality microfibre
cleaning cloth. This product is designed to be washed and reused.
This low-lint wiper delivers superior cleaning results on hard, smooth
surfaces.
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Article 183603
Colour Red
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Key benefits:

- Available in different colours: Designating
area of use by colour will help reduce the risk
of cross-contamination

- Can be used dry or with cleaning solutions,
sanitisers and disinfectants

- Sturdy cloth with reinforced edge stitching,
can be washed up to 300 times (When
washing according to CDC/NHS hot water
guidelines and following label directions)

- Wipes away 99.9% of micro-organisms from
surfaces; including C.diff* Disclaimer: For use
with water. If use with disinfectants is required
by local authorities or guidelines, refer to
disinfectant labels for use and efficacy. Refer
to disinfectant manufacturer’s instructions for
application of disinfectant with microfibre
cloths. Methods are modified versions of
industry standard methods ("EN16615 and
ASTM E-2362-16 and E-2967-15), Tested with
S. aureus, P. aeruginosa, E. hirae, C.
albicans, C. difficile, for environmental surfaces
— not medical devices (does not sterilise)).

- Can be washed with suitable washing
powder at 60°C. Washable to 90°C as
needed.

- Dimension changes after 3 washes in 90°C:
Less than 3%



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material
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Consumer unit
7322541265858
6

32 mm

160 mm

160 mm

0.8 dm3

1639

1589

Plastic

Transport unit
7322541265865
48

8

252 mm

170 mm

170 mm
7.3dm3
1.2kg

1.5kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322541326511
8400

1400

1421 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.3 m3
214.2kg

265.8 kg

Contact
Kirti Mistry
Essity UK Ltd
E-mail:

Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

www.tork.co.uk




