

Tork Microfibre Re-Usable Cleaning Cloth, Red



Article	183603
Colour	Red
Ply	1
Unfolded length	30.5 cm
Unfolded width	30.5 cm
Folded length	15 cm
Folded width	15 cm
Embossing	No
Print	No

Tork Reusable Microfibre Cleaning Cloth is a high quality microfibre cleaning cloth. This product is designed to be washed and reused. This low-lint wiper delivers superior cleaning results on hard, smooth surfaces.

Key benefits:

- Available in different colours: Designating area of use by colour will help reduce the risk of cross-contamination
- Can be used dry or with cleaning solutions, sanitisers and disinfectants
- Sturdy cloth with reinforced edge stitching, can be washed up to 300 times (When washing according to CDC/NHS hot water guidelines and following label directions)
- Wipes away 99.9% of micro-organisms from surfaces; including C.diff* Disclaimer: For use with water. If use with disinfectants is required by local authorities or guidelines, refer to disinfectant labels for use and efficacy. Refer to disinfectant manufacturer's instructions for application of disinfectant with microfibre cloths. Methods are modified versions of industry standard methods (^EN16615 and ASTM E-2362-16 and E-2967-15), Tested with S. aureus, P. aeruginosa, E. hirae, C. albicans, C. difficile, for environmental surfaces not medical devices (does not sterilise)).
- Can be washed with suitable washing powder at 60°C. Washable to 90°C as needed.
- Dimension changes after 3 washes in 90°C: Less than 3%

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322541265858	7322541265865	7322541326511
Pieces	6	48	8400
Consumer units	-	8	1400
Height	32 mm	252 mm	1421 mm
Width	160 mm	170 mm	1000 mm
Length	160 mm	170 mm	1200 mm
Volume	0.8 dm3	7.3 dm3	1.3 m3
Net weight	153 g	1.2 kg	214.2 kg
Gross weight	158 g	1.5 kg	265.8 kg
Material	Plastic	Carton	-

Contact
Kirti Mistry
Essity UK Ltd
E-mail:
Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

